
										 	
										2017-2018	School	Calendar	

	
AUGUST	

14	 15	 16	 17	 18	
21	 22	 23	 24	 25	
28	 29	 30	 31	 	
	 	

SEPTEMBER	
	 	 	 	 1	
4	 5	 6	 7	 8	
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25	 26	 27	 28	 29	
	

OCTOBER	
2	 3	 4	 5	 6	
9	 10	 11	 12	 13	
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30	 31	 	 	 	
	

NOVEMBER	
	 	 1	 2	 3	
6	 7	 8	 9	 10	
13	 14	 15	 16	 17	
20	 21	 22	 23	 24	
27	 28	 29	 30	 	
	

DECEMBER	
	 	 	 	 1	
4	 5	 6	 7	 8	
11	 12	 13	 14	 15	
18	 19	 20	 21	 22	
25	 26	 27	 28	 29	
	
	
	
 

 
August 14-18 
Non-student Days, Teacher Preparation 
 
Monday, August 21-Friday August 25 
Kindergarten Assessments & Orientation 
 
Monday, August 21 
First Day of School, Rose Ceremony for First Grade, Early Release 
 
Monday, September 4 
Labor Day, No School 
 
Tuesday, September 12  
Back to School Night / Class Night   
 
Friday, September 29  
Festival of Courage (during school day, students only) 
 
Friday October 13 
Non-student Day – Professional Development  
 
Thursday October 19 – Friday October 20  
Fall Recess 
 
Monday, October 30- Tuesday, October 31 
Non-Student Days – Parent Teacher Conferences  
 
Friday, November 10 
Beginning Strings Concert / Lantern Walk 
 
Wednesday – Friday, November 22-24   
Thanksgiving Recess  
 
Friday & Saturday, December 1 & 2  
Winter Festival, Bazaar & Concert 
 
Monday, December 25– Friday, January 5 
Winter Recess 
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	
	

JANUARY	
1	 2	 3	 4	 5	
8	 9	 10	 11	 12	
15	 16	 17	 18	 19	
22	 23	 24	 25	 26	
29	 30	 31	 	 	
	

FEBRUARY	
	 	 	 1	 2	
5	 6	 7	 8	 9	
12	 13	 14	 15	 16	
19	 20	 21	 22	 23	
26	 27	 28	 	 	
	

MARCH	
	 	 	 1	 2	
5	 6	 7	 8	 9	
12	 13	 14	 15	 16	
19	 20	 21	 22	 23	
26	 27	 28	 29	 30	
	

APRIL	
2	 3	 4	 5	 6	
9	 10	 11	 12	 13	
16	 17	 18	 19	 20	
23	 24	 25	 26	 27	
30	 	 	 	 	
	

MAY	
	 1	 2	 3	 4	
7	 8	 9	 10	 11	
14	 15	 16	 17	 18	
21	 22	 23	 24	 25	
28	 29	 30	 31	 1	
	

JUNE	
4	 5	 6	 	 	
	
 
 
 
 
 

 
Friday, January 12 
Non-student Day, End of Term  
 
Monday, January 15 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day, No School 
 
Friday, January 19 
First Term Reports Sent Home 
 
Friday, February 9 
Grandparents Day 
  
Monday, February 19 
President’s Day, No School 
 
Friday, February 23 
Non-student Day -- Professional Development  
 
Saturday, March 10 
Spring Gala & Auction 
 
Thursday & Friday March 29-30  
Parent Teacher Conferences, Early Release / Non-student Day 
 
Monday – Friday, April 2 –6    
Spring Recess       
 
Friday, April 20     
Earth Day Celebration and Clean-up 
(during school day, students only) 
 
Saturday, May 19     
May Fair (Family Event) 
 
Monday, May 28 
Memorial Day, No School 
 
Saturday, June 2 
All School Assembly & 8th Grade Advancement 
 
Wednesday, June 6 
Last Day of School & Closing Picnic 
 
	

EARLY	RELEASE	
NON-STUDENT	DAY	

HOLIDAY	
SCHOOL	EVENT	&	EARLY	RELEASE	

PARENT	NIGHT	



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


